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ALIAS

ANGEL

NAT WEST

SLAYER THE REVENGE
WILD BOAR

PIT KARSON

LOY WILLER

TUKO RED

EL GRICIA

TIGER JACK
BAMBINO

LITTLE RANGER
CHARLEY MCWAITE
CODY WOLF
SKINNY PETER

IV MERCURI

PETER GUN

TEXAS CARLOS
BILL CHISUM

OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

ITALIAN END OF TRAIL

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

1
2
1
1
2
3
4
3
1
2
1
5
1
2
1
6
3
-

12:42:29 PM
Stage 1
Time
24.35
30.78
37.18
38.51
42.93
36.12
41.35
34.38
34.52
41.96
39.25
62.32
51.64
48.51
67.02
66.34
65.65
999.99

Stage 2
Time
24.78
33.44
31.38
30.09
29.83
31.39
36.17
50.05
36.05
34.28
36.43
33.05
37.47
57.11
59.74
64.44
68.33
999.99

Stage 3
Time
25.29
31.91
31.09
32.32
34.21
42.58
37.64
39.79
37.51
42.59
49.20
34.90
60.05
46.63
65.51
81.99
90.63
999.99

Stage 4
Time
28.28
32.18
41.04
41.81
43.31
38.87
40.10
36.75
53.92
40.59
44.98
52.62
49.92
55.07
75.73
67.48
82.77
999.99

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
20.73
29.17
29.82
29.77
31.68
39.08
33.53
32.73
33.38
37.56
35.90
32.65
48.49
48.44
74.48
84.92
70.97
999.99

7/3/2022

Final

Time
123.43
157.48
170.51
172.50
181.96
188.04
188.79
193.70
195.38
196.98
205.76
215.54
247.57
255.76
342.48
365.17
378.35

4,999.95



OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD
ITALIAN END OF TRAIL
Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, July 03, 2022 12:42:55 PM 7/3/2022 Pagelofl
Category Stagel Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
Category: 49'r Class
1 ANGEL 1 24.35 24.78 25.29 28.28 20.73 123.43
2 NAT WEST 2 30.78 33.44 31.91 32.18 29.17 157.48
3 ELGRICIA 8 34.38 50.05 39.79 36.75 32.73 193.70

Category: Elder Statesman
1 LITTLE RANGER 11 39.25 36.43  49.20 44.98 35.90 205.76

Category: Senior

1 WILD BOAR 4 38.51 3009 3232 41.81 29.77 172.50
2 PIT KARSON 5 42.93 29.83 3421 43.31 31.68 181.96
3 LOY WILLER 6 36.12 31.39 4258 38.87 39.08 188.04
4 TUKO RED 7 41.35 36.17  37.64 40.10 33.53 188.79
5 CHARLEY MCWAITE 12 62.32 33.05  34.90 52.62 32.65 215.54
6 PETER GUN 16 66.34 64.44  81.99 67.48 84.92 365.17
7 BILL CHISUM 18 999.99  999.99 999.99  999.99  999.99 4,999.95
Category: Senior Duelist

1 IVMERCURI 15 67.02 59.74 6551 75.73 74.48 342.48
Category: Senior Gunfighter

1 CODYWOLF 13 51.64 3747  60.05 49.92 48.49 247.57
Category: Silver Senior

1 TIGER JACK 9 34.52 36.05 3751 53.92 33.38 195.38
2 SKINNY PETER 14 48.51 57.11  46.63 55.07 48.44 255.76
3 TEXAS CARLOS 17 65.65 68.33  90.63 82.77 70.97 378.35
Category: Wrangler

1 SLAYER THE REVENGE 3 37.18 31.38  31.09 41.04 29.82 170.51
2 BAMBINO 10 41.96 3428 4259 40.59 37.56 196.98
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:ch Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main M:

Sunday, July 03, 2022

Match
Final

ANGEL

2
NAT WEST

3

SLAYER THE REVEN

4

WILD BOAR
5

PIT KARSON
6

LOY WILLER
7

TUKO RED
8

EL GRICIA
9

TIGER JACK

Alias

Category / Finish

49'r Class

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

49'r Class

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Wrangler

Misses:

Senior

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Senior

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Senior

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Senior

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

49'r Class

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Silver Senior

Misses:
Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Penalties:
M Safety:
Bonus:

Stage 1
Time
1 24.35
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
24.35
2 30.78
0= 0
0 0
0= 0
0
30.78
1 37.18
0= 0
0 0
0= 0
0
37.18
1 38.51
0= 0
0 0
0= 0
0
38.51
2 42.93
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
42.93
3 36.12
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
36.12
4 36.35
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
41.35
3 34.38
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
34.38
1 34.52
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0

34.52

OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD
ITALIAN END OF TRAIL

12:43:15 PM
Stage 2
Time
24.78
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
24.78
28.44
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
33.44
31.38
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
31.38
30.09
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
30.09
29.83
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
29.83
31.39
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
31.39
31.17
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
36.17
40.05
2=10
0= 0
0= 0
0
50.05
36.05
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
36.05

Stage 3
Time
25.29
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
25.29
31.91
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
31.91
31.09
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
31.09
32.32
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
32.32
34.21
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
34.21
32.58
2= 10
0= 0
0= 0
0
42.58
32.64
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
37.64
34.79
1= 5
0= 0
0= 0
0
39.79
37.51
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
37.51

Stage 4
Time
28.28
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
28.28
32.18
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
32.18
41.04
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
41.04
41.81
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
41.81
43.31
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
43.31
38.87
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
38.87
40.10
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
40.10
36.75
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
36.75
53.92
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
53.92

Stage 5
Time
20.73
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
20.73
29.17
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
29.17
29.82
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
29.82
29.77
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
29.77
31.68
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
31.68
39.08
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
39.08
33.53
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
33.53
32.73
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
32.73
33.38
0= 0
0= 0
0= 0
0
33.38

7/3/2022

Final

123.43

188.04
173.79
15

188.79
178.70
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD
ITALIAN END OF TRAIL
:ch Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main M:

Sunday, July 03, 2022 12:43:15 PM 713/2022 Page 2 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/Finish  Tjne Time Time Time Time Final
Wrangler 2 31.96 34.28 32.59 40.59 32.56 171.98
10 Misses: 2=10 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 25
BAMBINO Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.96 34.28 42.59 40.59 37.56 196.98
Elder Statesman 1 39.25 36.43 49.20 44.98 30.90 200.76
11 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
LITTLE RANGER Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.25 36.43 49.20 44.98 35.90 205.76
Senior 5 52.32 33.05 34.90 52.62 32.65 205.54
12 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
CHARLEY MCWAITE  Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
62.32 33.05 34.90 52.62 32.65 215.54
Senior Gunfighter 1 41.64 32.47 35.05 49.92 38.49 197.57
13 Misses: 2=10 1= 5 3= 15 0= 0 0= 0 30
CODY WOLF Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
51.64 37.47 60.05 49.92 48.49 247.57
Silver Senior 2 48.51 47.11 46.63 55.07 43.44 240.76
14 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
SKINNY PETER Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
48.51 57.11 46.63 55.07 48.44 255.76
Senior Duelist 1 67.02 54.74 55.51 70.73 69.48 317.48
15 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 25
IV MERCURI Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
67.02 59.74 65.51 75.73 74.48 342.48
Senior 6 56.34 49.44 61.99 62.48 79.92 310.17
16 Misses: 2=10 1= 5 2=10 1= 5 1= 5 35
PETER GUN Penalties: = 0 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
66.34 64.44 81.99 67.48 84.92 365.17
Silver Senior 3 60.65 53.33 80.63 77.77 65.97 338.35
17 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 2=10 1= 5 1= 5 30
TEXAS CARLOS Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
65.65 68.33 90.63 82.77 70.97 378.35
Senior 7 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.95
18 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
BILL CHISUM Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.95
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ITALIAN END OF TRAIL
:ch Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main M:

Sunday, July 03, 2022 12:43:15 PM 7/3/2022 Page 3 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/Finish  Tjpe Time Time Time Time Final
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 8 8 15 3 6
Penalties: 1 3 2 0 1
M Safety: 0 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 39.60 34.67 38.27 45.02 37.41
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